Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME

305 E. HILL CREST BLVD.
INGLEWOOD, CA

*DELIVER & INSTALL MONDAY

ANYTIME*
Description
General
MIRRORED BAR
WHEELS (4)
*PLEASE ASK LUIS IF WE ARE ABLE TO ADD WHEELS*
Notes

PDF Generated on 04/01/2023 @ 02:13 PM PST

ORDER #003486

Donna Robinson

Order Date: March 30, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $500.00
1 $50.00

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$500.00

$50.00

$550.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$550.00
($200.00)
$350.00
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