## **ORDER #003486**



**Donna Robinson** 

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 305 E. HILL CREST BLVD. INGLEWOOD, CA

\*DELIVER & INSTALL MONDAY ANYTIME\*

Order Date: March 30, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	MIRRORED BAR	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	WHEELS (4)	1	\$50.00	Т	\$50.00
	*PLEASE ASK LUIS IF WE ARE ABLE TO ADD WHEELS*				
					4550.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$550.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$0.00
		Taxes (tax excempt):		\$0.00	
			Discounts:		(\$0.00)
			Total:		\$550.00
			Payments:		(\$200.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$350.00